
2018-2019 Campus Life's Mosaic, Interfaith, and Queer Student Lounge Directory 

NAME PRONOUNS JOB TITLE EMAIL
OFFICE 

NUMBER
Anokam, Sylvia She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Intern for Black and Africana Student Engagement anokam@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686

Aquiahuatl Villagran, 
Karina She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Intern for Hispanic, Latinx, and Indigenous Student Engagement aquiahu1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686

Burke, Reese She/They/He Campus Life's Intern for LGBTQ+ Student Engagement and Allyship Development rb6@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Ekpe, Lloyd He/Him/His Campus Life's Mosaic Student Diversity Ambassador lekpe1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686

Gabriana, Mark He/Him/His Campus Life's Intern for East Asian and Pacific Islander Student Engagement mgabri3@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Gray, Lisa She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Associate Director for Student Diversity and Inclusion lisamgray@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 8478

Herrera-Cortés, Gerardo They/Them/Theirs Campus Life's Intern for Student Social Media Engagement and Design gherrer1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686

Keplinger, Lilly She/Her/Hers
Campus Life's Intern for White and Euro-American Student Engagement and Cultural 

Humility Development kepllil1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Khan, Tirzah She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Intern for Middle Eastern, Desi, and International Student Engagement tk7@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Mann, Becca She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Intern for Student Gender Equity, Social Justice, and Inclusion mannr1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686

Ramos, Idania She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Intern for Religious and Spritual Student Engagement idramos1@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Turcios, Carlos He/ Him/His Campus Life's Coordinator for Student Diversity and Inclusion carlos6@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 1825
Waddles, Erin She/Her/Hers Campus Life's Coordinator for Student Diversity and Inclusion waddles@umbc.edu 410-455-3242

SPACE
Fall/Spring Semester 

Hours LOCATION EMAIL
OFFICE 

NUMBER
Summer/Winter 

Session Hours
Campus Life's Interfaith 

Center
Sun-Sat: 7 a.m. - 11 p.

m. Student Success and Development Center, Right Entrance interfaith@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 2686
Sun-Sat: 8 a.m. - 

8 p.m.

Campus Life's Main Office

Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 9 a.m. - 5 p.

m.
Sat: Closed The Commons 336

campuslife@umbc.
edu 410 - 455 - 3462

Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 9 a.m. 

- 5 p.m.
Sat: Closed

Campus Life's Mosaic

Sun: Closed
Mon-Thurs: 10 a.m. - 7 

p.m.
Fri: 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Sat: Closed The Commons 2B23 mosaic@umbc.edu

Phone 410 - 455 - 
2686 Fax 410 - 455 - 

1097

Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 10 a.m. 

- 2 p.m.
Sat: Closed

Campus Life's Queer 
Student Lounge

Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 7 a.m. - 11 p.

m.
Sat: Closed University Center 201D lgbtq@umbc.edu 410 - 455 - 5724 Sun-Sat: Closed

*Hours of our spaces are subject to change due to UMBC holiday observances, student staff trainings, staff meetings or events and programming. 


